No.

10

11

12

13

14
15
16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Appl. No.

2515012962

2515019576

2515021448

2515020157

2515020198

2515020475

2515016799

2515005386
2515005448

2515018408

2515016539

2515019351

2515017356

2515022149
2515022628
2515016106
2515017382

2515020329

2515001018

2515005316

2515005472

2515016916

2515020416

Name

Shivani
Devi

Nardev
Singh
Shweta
Vinaik
Neha

Navjot
Kaur Sidhu

Gurkirt
Singh

Sahil
Tiwari

Ram Veer
Rajtilak

Pushpa
Garima

Ankush
Verma

Abhishek
Ahlawat

Kartik
Ashu
Ashu

Neha
Narwal

Shelly
Chawla

Tishya
Rashpa

Dushyant
Grewal

Ritwik
Tripathi
Niharika

Lovish

Father's
Name

Bhim Singh
Balbir Singh

Surinder
Kumar

Rahish
Kumar

Swaran
Singh Sidhu

Gurtej Singh

Madan Lal
Tiwari

Prem Pal
Sube Singh

Harinder
Satpal

N K Verma
Jai Parkash

Shiv Karan
Bhira

Rajpal
Surjeet
Singh
Joginder Pal
Chawla

Rajesh
Rashpa

Chetan
Grewal

Swaraj
Bhushan
Tripathi

Ashok
Kallen

Ashok

04-07-2001

16-08-1997

18-11-2001

01-03-1997

09-02-1999

05-05-2000

24-05-2001

10-06-1994
28-10-2000

13-07-2004

31-03-2000

13-11-1993

09-09-1998

15-01-1998
12-05-1998
10-03-1996
12-10-1994

10-09-1988

03-03-2000

04-09-2001

04-07-2000

05-05-1996

08-03-2003

GEN

GEN

BC,BAS

GEN

SC

GEN

SC,RAS

SC
BC,DEF

GEN

SC,0GC

GEN

GEN

GEN
SC
SC
GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))

Post Graduate Diploma In Buddhist Studies

Department: DEPARTMENT OF CHINESE AND TIBETAN LANGUAGES

Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

10th 12th  Qualy. o]1F:1)2 Qualy. NCC/NSS/ PU. Overall
Marks Marks Norm. YW /Skill Witg. Marks
obt. Total (2400) (upto 4%) (5%)
93.00 89.40 2016 2400 2016 0 100.8 2116.8
82.00 84.00 852 1000 2044.8 0 0 2044.8
78.00 96.80 3104 3900 1910.154 0 95.508 2005.662
91.00 84.80 2956 3600 1970.667 0 0 1970.667
87.40 92.60 4532 5800 1875.31 0 93.766  1969.076
92.92 80.60 2778 3450 1932.522 0 0 1932.522
95.00 71.66 8 10 1920 0 0 1920
49.00 62.00 1095 1400 1877.143 0 0 1877.143
83.60 83.00 2489 3300 1810.182 18.102 0 1828.284
65.00 73.00 1677 2400 1677 50.31 83.85 1811.16
79.80 85.55 1664 2400 1664 33.28 83.2 1780.48
89.20 83.60 3859 5600 1653.857 0 82.693 1736.55
76.00 69.80 1644 2400 1644 0 82.2 1726.2
85.50 86.40 3969 5800 1642.345 0 82.117  1724.462
96.00 82.10 709 1000 1701.6 0 0 1701.6
87.00 82.00 2552 3600 1701.333 0 0 1701.333
70.30 88.00 1613 2400 1613 0 80.65 1693.65
87.40 78.20 4310 6180 1673.786 0 0 1673.786
65.00 59.00 695 1000 1668 0 0 1668
77.90 78.40 686 1000 1646.4 0 0 1646.4
57.50 71.60 1558 2400 1558 0 77.9 1635.9
85.50 88.60 3749 5800 1551.31 0 77.566  1628.876
69.00 62.00 2094 3150 1595.429 15.954 0 1611.383

RENELS

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, DEF -Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240
hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Attach

two certificates showing two camps (in a single file as a pdf) , NSS-A (Completed One
year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved,

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed
Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -
Approved,

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Rejected

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven



No.

24

25

26

27
28

29
30

31

32

33

34

Appl. No.

2515022652

2515022001

2515013540

2515007957
2515022440

2515018186
2515021659

2515016813

2515018005

2515015035

2515013980

Name

Sharma

Vikas
Mann

Rajat
Khullar

Pardeep
Kumar

Mohd Igbal

Baman
Preet Kaur

Abhishek
Naveen

Sunil
Kumar

Deepak
Kumar

Amrinder
Singh
Puja
Aggarwal

Father's
Name

Kumar

Yashpal
Mann

Raman
Khullar

Prem Kumar

Asgar Ali

Gurinder
Singh

Sohan Lal

Ramphal
Singh

Meva Sain

Balwan
Singh

Gurmukh
Singh

Rakesh
Kumar

DoB

13-04-1996

16-10-2000

12-06-1995

01-04-2002
10-08-1996

23-03-1998
24-07-1997

10-08-2002

20-12-1987

11-08-1991

28-10-2001

GEN

GEN

SC

ST
GEN

SC,BAS
GEN

ST

SC

SC

GEN

51.00

81.70

68.00

75.00
78.00

64.30
60.80

77.40

62.16

62.00

82.00

51.75

69.40

69.00

61.00
65.00

52.00
71.60

84.60

53.40

66.00

86.60

Qualy.
WS
obt.

1202

1512

1440

936
1415

2051
2203

5576

649

1022

8180

Qualy.
Marks
Total

1800

2400

2400

1500
2400

3700
3800

10000

1200

2000

10000

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

1602.667
1512
1440

1497.6
1415

1330.378
1391.368

1338.24
1298
1226.4

1963.2

NCC/ NSS/
YW /Skill
(upto 4%)

P.U.
Witg.
(5%)

75.6

72

Overall
Marks

1602.667

1587.6

1512

1497.6
1443.3

1396.897
1391.368

1338.24

1298

1226.4

1963.2

Remarks

days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Rejected NCC-B -Approved,

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Upload the certificate of RAS category.
Certificate of SC attached.

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Rejected by Dept. PLEASE PROVIDE THE DMC OF BACHELORS DEGREE



