## Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) Post Graduate Diploma In Buddhist Studies Department: DEPARTMENT OF CHINESE AND TIBETAN LANGUAGES Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515012962	Shivani Devi	Bhim Singh	04-07-2001	GEN	93.00	89.40	2016	2400	2016	0	100.8	2116.8	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
2	2515019576	Nardev Singh	Balbir Singh	16-08-1997	GEN	82.00	84.00	852	1000	2044.8	0	0	2044.8	Approved by Dept.
3	2515021448	Shweta Vinaik	Surinder Kumar	18-11-2001	BC,BAS	78.00	96.80	3104	3900	1910.154	0	95.508	2005.662	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
4	2515020157	Neha	Rahish Kumar	01-03-1997	GEN	91.00	84.80	2956	3600	1970.667	0	0	1970.667	Approved by Dept.
5	2515020198	Navjot Kaur Sidhu	Swaran Singh Sidhu	09-02-1999	SC	87.40	92.60	4532	5800	1875.31	0	93.766	1969.076	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
6	2515020475	Gurkirt Singh	Gurtej Singh	05-05-2000	GEN	92.92	80.60	2778	3450	1932.522	0	0	1932.522	Approved by Dept.
7	2515016799	Sahil Tiwari	Madan Lal Tiwari	24-05-2001	SC,RAS	95.00	71.66	8	10	1920	0	0	1920	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
8	2515005386	Ram Veer	Prem Pal	10-06-1994	SC	49.00	62.00	1095	1400	1877.143	0	0	1877.143	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
9	2515005448	Rajtilak	Sube Singh	28-10-2000	BC,DEF	83.60	83.00	2489	3300	1810.182	18.102	0	1828.284	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, DEF -Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Attach two certificates showing two camps (in a single file as a pdf), NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
10	2515018408	Pushpa	Harinder	13-07-2004	GEN	65.00	73.00	1677	2400	1677	50.31	83.85	1811.16	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved,
11	2515016539	Garima	Satpal	31-03-2000	SC,OGC	79.80	85.55	1664	2400	1664	33.28	83.2	1780.48	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years (240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp. (Two Camp).) - Approved,
12	2515019351	Ankush Verma	N K Verma	13-11-1993	GEN	89.20	83.60	3859	5600	1653.857	0	82.693	1736.55	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
13	2515017356	Abhishek Ahlawat	Jai Parkash	09-09-1998	GEN	76.00	69.80	1644	2400	1644	0	82.2	1726.2	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
14	2515022149	Kartik	Shiv Karan	15-01-1998	GEN	85.50	86.40	3969	5800	1642.345	0	82.117	1724.462	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
15	2515022628	Ashu	Bhira	12-05-1998	SC	96.00	82.10	709	1000	1701.6	0	0	1701.6	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
16	2515016106	Ashu	Rajpal	10-03-1996	SC	87.00	82.00	2552	3600	1701.333	0	0	1701.333	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
17	2515017382	Neha Narwal	Surjeet Singh	12-10-1994	GEN	70.30	88.00	1613	2400	1613	0	80.65	1693.65	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
18	2515020329	Shelly Chawla	Joginder Pal Chawla	10-09-1988	GEN	87.40	78.20	4310	6180	1673.786	0	0	1673.786	Approved by Dept.
19	2515001018	Tishya Rashpa	Rajesh Rashpa	03-03-2000	ST	65.00	59.00	695	1000	1668	0	0	1668	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
20	2515005316	Dushyant Grewal	Chetan Grewal	04-09-2001	GEN	77.90	78.40	686	1000	1646.4	0	0	1646.4	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Rejected
21	2515005472	Ritwik Tripathi	Swaraj Bhushan Tripathi	04-07-2000	GEN	57.50	71.60	1558	2400	1558	0	77.9	1635.9	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
22	2515016916	Niharika	Ashok Kallen	05-05-1996	GEN	85.50	88.60	3749	5800	1551.31	0	77.566	1628.876	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
23	2515020416	Lovish	Ashok	08-03-2003	GEN	69.00	62.00	2094	3150	1595.429	15.954	0	1611.383	Approved by Dept. NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
		Sharma	Kumar											days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
24	2515022652	Vikas Mann	Yashpal Mann	13-04-1996	GEN	51.00	51.75	1202	1800	1602.667	0	0	1602.667	Approved by Dept.
25	2515022001	Rajat Khullar	Raman Khullar	16-10-2000	GEN	81.70	69.40	1512	2400	1512	0	75.6	1587.6	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
26	2515013540	Pardeep Kumar	Prem Kumar	12-06-1995	SC	68.00	69.00	1440	2400	1440	0	72	1512	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
27	2515007957	Mohd Iqbal	Asgar Ali	01-04-2002	ST	75.00	61.00	936	1500	1497.6	0	0	1497.6	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
28	2515022440	Baman Preet Kaur	Gurinder Singh	10-08-1996	GEN	78.00	65.00	1415	2400	1415	28.3	0	1443.3	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Rejected NCC-B -Approved,
29	2515018186	Abhishek	Sohan Lal	23-03-1998	SC,BAS	64.30	52.00	2051	3700	1330.378	0	66.519	1396.897	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
30	2515021659	Naveen	Ramphal Singh	24-07-1997	GEN	60.80	71.60	2203	3800	1391.368	0	0	1391.368	Approved by Dept.
31	2515016813	Sunil Kumar	Meva Sain	10-08-2002	ST	77.40	84.60	5576	10000	1338.24	0	0	1338.24	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
32	2515018005	Deepak Kumar	Balwan Singh	20-12-1987	SC	62.16	53.40	649	1200	1298	0	0	1298	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Upload the certificate of RAS category. Certificate of SC attached.
33	2515015035	Amrinder Singh	Gurmukh Singh	11-08-1991	SC	62.00	66.00	1022	2000	1226.4	0	0	1226.4	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
34	2515013980	Puja Aggarwal	Rakesh Kumar	28-10-2001	GEN	82.00	86.60	8180	10000	1963.2	0	0	1963.2	Rejected by Dept. PLEASE PROVIDE THE DMC OF BACHELORS DEGREE